U.S. PTO 11/790455 04/25/2007

05-11-2007



i lease record the attached document.

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1.

RECOR

P o2005 Steas & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Otice

Name of conveying parties:

- (1) Eun Suk BANG
- (2) Sang Yeon PYO
- (3) Jae Ryong PARK
- (4) Sung Hoon KIM
- (5) Jee Hun PARK

2. Name and Address of receiving party:

> SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea

3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other:		Merger Change of Name		
	Execution Dates: April 19, 2007				
4.	Application number(s) or patent nu ☑ This document is being filed to				

n.

This document is being filed after filing of the application:

- Patent Application No(s)., filed; or (a)
- Patent No(s)., issued. (b)
- Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 5. Our Docket: 1594,1609

STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Attention: Gregory W. Harper 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700

Washington, D.C. 20005

Total number of applications and patents involved: __1 6.

Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)..... (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) 7.

Enclosed

Authorized to be charged to deposit account.

Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit 8. Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Gregory W. Harper, Reg. No. 55,248 Name of Person Signing

Moory W. Huspen

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2

04/26/2007 SZEWDIE1 00000094 11790455

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 019291 FRAME: 0745

Docket No. 1594.1609

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SEH MAD

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Doller (41.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undereigned inventor(s) (hereinefter, "ASSIGNOR") by [factor Numer(s) is subsensed up still CINCO((1))).

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea

(hereinstiar, "ASSIONIE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIONOR hereby sells, ussigns and transfers to ASSIONEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled (Title of breamlest)

WASHING MACHINE AND WATE	ER LEVEL CONTROL METHOD	THEREOF		
relating to international Parent Application PCT/_ automated on even data acrewith or, if not so execute		r Letters Palent of the United States was		
(v) executed on		scutton. If not concurrent)		
(b) filed on	N.W., Suite 700, Washington, D	Any engistered attorney of STAIS & HALSEY ILP. 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Witshington, D.C. 20003 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when lawren.		
and to suld application and all Letters Patent(s) of a substitute, rotasse or resonantistion application bus and including any extensions thereof (collectively,	ed thereon, for the full term or terms for which t	the said Letters Patont(s) may be granted		
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), whos requested by an which the ASSIGNEE may deem recommy, desiral including in the proparation and proceeding, and in any recreating and in any such nutrito include but not be limited to executing providing aways; testimony, and obtaining and pro-	ble or expedient, for sucurly, metalsining and of application(s) and the issuence of said Letters is this action or other logal proceeding which may all papers, including separate sestgramms; and o	onforcing protection for said invention, Putual(s), in any interference, reisson, arise or be declared in relation to some,		
IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the undersigned law (Typed Name & Stynature of Inventor(d))	entor(s) has (have) uffixed his/her/their signetuh (Dans) (7);	o(s). ped Name & Signature of Witmess(es))		
1) Thin Cink- Bong Eun Suk BANG	April 19.2001			
	April 19. 2001)			
Sang Yeon PYO Sang Yeon PYO Noc Kyon 9 DDRIC	April 19, 2007	9-7		
Jae Ryong PARK Jae Ryong PARK	April 19, 2007			
4) Sung Hoon KIM Sung Hoon KIM	April 19.2001)			
5) Jee Hun PARK Jee Hun PARK				

接着性の2010515AAを領Lob(普管가を)--*----1/1 20970419085423

RECORDED: 04/25/2007

10:9825548139

:NON- 19:01 61-646-.

PATENT REEL: 019291 FRAME: 0746